The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Sunday, September 15, 2019, 11:05 PM EDT
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_190915 110556 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1105926435
1048612005
1112220789
1053623789

1085565025
1112221045
1022266554
1099523831

1056236953
1107698209

921996269
1114329949
1088721356
1109993099
1059514840

456106636
1099592516
1088721675
1117448515
1091186999
1100586205

1113911803
1110105433

1083114939
1112292882
1061861380
1050321376

1110724912
1112221246
1111735100
1104345126
1048457503

24 hours in nowhere
Abandoned
All the flowers in Paris : a novel

American prison : a reporter's undercover journey into the
business of punishment

American spy : a novel
Amina'’s voice
Asymmetry : a novel

The atlas of happiness : the global secrets of how to be
happy
Belonging : a German reckons with history and home

Bewitched and betrothed

Binti

Black spire

The body in the woods

The book charmer : a novel

The book you're not supposed to have
The brutal telling

Bummer in the summer!

California girls

Call sign chaos : learning to lead

The captain's dog : my journey with the Lewis and Clark tribe

The castle on sunset life, death, love, art, and scandal at
Hollywood's Chateau Marmont

The chestnut man : a novel

Crisis in the Red Zone : The Story of the Deadliest Ebola
Outbreak in History, and of the Outbreaks to Come

Darkdawn
The dearly beloved : a novel
Diamond fire

The Disordered Mind : What Unusual Brains Tell Us About
Ourselves

Don't wait up : confessions of a stay-at-work mom
Drive your plow over the bones of the dead : a novel
Ellie and the harpmaker : a novel

Fix her up : a novel

Fly girls : how five daring women defied all odds and made
aviation history



1090138253
1022265974
1089194591
1111735118

1090876324
1090799118
1111735125

1086608503
1088437014
1101426072
1050871448
1049151077
1015336619

1112701078

1117447984

1112221167
1088721502
1089728204
1111290745
1109994374

1112221247
1050314851
1111280646
1050315281
1086308131
1090299940

1112221233
1107043225
1099580684
1105144315
1113918976
886552057
1007301749
63188501
1088918255
1057894179
1109992410
1112701065
1104208128

1117448131

Forget me not
The friend : a novel
Georgia peaches and other forbidden fruit

The ghosts of Eden Park : the bootleg king, the women who
pursued him, and the murder that shocked Jazz-Age America

The girl he used to know : a novel
The girl with the silver eyes

Gods of the upper air : how a circle of renegade
anthropologists reinvented race, sex, and gender in the
twentieth century

Golden curse : the true story of Rapunzel
Grim lovelies

The guardians : a novel

Harriet the invincible

He will find you

The hero two doors down : based on the true story of
friendship between a boy and a baseball legend

How the brain lost its mind : sex, hysteria, and the riddle of
mental illness

How to : absurd scientific advice for common real-world
problems

How to be an antiracist

I.M. : a memoir

Insignificant events in the life of a cactus
A keeper : a novel

Kochland : The Secret History of Koch Industries and
Corporate Power in America/ Leonard, Christopher.

The last good guy : a novel
Legion

Lifeboat 12 : based on a true story
Little Comfort

The lonely dead

Loonshots : how to nurture the crazy ideas that win wars,
cure diseases, and transform industries

The memory police : a novel

The menagerie

Middlegame

Miss Porter is out of order!

The missing ones

The murder of Roger Ackroyd : a Hercule Poirot mystery
Nail's Crossing : a novel

Night

Not cinderella's type

Not quite over you

Old bones

The outlaw ocean : journeys across the last untamed frontier

The playbook : 52 rules to aim, shoot, and score in this game
called life

Quichotte : a novel



1114330095

1117448034
1043667962
1104345157
1084725355
1112221306
1112701125
1110000625
1085564902
1111735126
1090845534
1088721715
1113923851
1107698343
1030579011

1032071373
1109985239
1053623548
1050871228
1086492146

Radicals, resistance, and revenge : the left's insane plot to
remake America

The secrets we kept : a novel

Stay hidden : a novel

The summer of sunshine & Margot : a novel
Suspicious minds : the first official Stranger things novel
The swallows : a novel

Thank you for my service

Thirteen : the serial killer isn't on trial : he's on the jury
Trapped

Trick mirror : reflections on self-delusion

Two weeks

Unforgettable you

The vagina bible : the vulva and the vagina
Wanderers : a novel

The war on normal people : the truth about America's
disappearing jobs and why universal basic income is our
future

We Meet Again : Timmy Failure Series, Book 3
The Whisper Man

Why not tonight

Wild Fire

Women in science : 50 fearless pioneers who changed the
world



