

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Sunday, September 15, 2019, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_190915_110556_eAudios.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1105926435	24 hours in nowhere
1048612005	Abandoned
1112220789	All the flowers in Paris : a novel
1053623789	American prison : a reporter's undercover journey into the business of punishment
1085565025	American spy : a novel
1112221045	Amina's voice
1022266554	Asymmetry : a novel
1099523831	The atlas of happiness : the global secrets of how to be happy
1056236953	Belonging : a German reckons with history and home
1107698209	Bewitched and betrothed
921996269	Binti
1114329949	Black spire
1088721356	The body in the woods
1109993099	The book charmer : a novel
1059514840	The book you're not supposed to have
456106636	The brutal telling
1099592516	Bummer in the summer!
1088721675	California girls
1117448515	Call sign chaos : learning to lead
1091186999	The captain's dog : my journey with the Lewis and Clark tribe
1100586205	The castle on sunset life, death, love, art, and scandal at Hollywood's Chateau Marmont
1113911803	The chestnut man : a novel
1110105433	Crisis in the Red Zone : The Story of the Deadliest Ebola Outbreak in History, and of the Outbreaks to Come
1083114939	Darkdawn
1112292882	The dearly beloved : a novel
1061861380	Diamond fire
1050321376	The Disordered Mind : What Unusual Brains Tell Us About Ourselves
1110724912	Don't wait up : confessions of a stay-at-work mom
1112221246	Drive your plow over the bones of the dead : a novel
1111735100	Ellie and the harpmaker : a novel
1104345126	Fix her up : a novel
1048457503	Fly girls : how five daring women defied all odds and made aviation history

1090138253	Forget me not
1022265974	The friend : a novel
1089194591	Georgia peaches and other forbidden fruit
1111735118	The ghosts of Eden Park: the bootleg king, the women who pursued him, and the murder that shocked Jazz-Age America
1090876324	The girl he used to know : a novel
1090799118	The girl with the silver eyes
1111735125	Gods of the upper air : how a circle of renegade anthropologists reinvented race, sex, and gender in the twentieth century
1086608503	Golden curse : the true story of Rapunzel
1088437014	Grim lovelies
1101426072	The guardians : a novel
1050871448	Harriet the invincible
1049151077	He will find you
1015336619	The hero two doors down : based on the true story of friendship between a boy and a baseball legend
1112701078	How the brain lost its mind : sex, hysteria, and the riddle of mental illness
1117447984	How to : absurd scientific advice for common real-world problems
1112221167	How to be an antiracist
1088721502	I.M. : a memoir
1089728204	Insignificant events in the life of a cactus
1111290745	A keeper : a novel
1109994374	Kochland : The Secret History of Koch Industries and Corporate Power in America/ Leonard, Christopher.
1112221247	The last good guy : a novel
1050314851	Legion
1111280646	Lifeboat 12 : based on a true story
1050315281	Little Comfort
1086308131	The lonely dead
1090299940	Loonshots : how to nurture the crazy ideas that win wars, cure diseases, and transform industries
1112221233	The memory police : a novel
1107043225	The menagerie
1099580684	Middlegame
1105144315	Miss Porter is out of order!
1113918976	The missing ones
886552057	The murder of Roger Ackroyd : a Hercule Poirot mystery
1007301749	Nail's Crossing : a novel
63188501	Night
1088918255	Not cinderella's type
1057894179	Not quite over you
1109992410	Old bones
1112701065	The outlaw ocean : journeys across the last untamed frontier
1104208128	The playbook : 52 rules to aim, shoot, and score in this game called life
1117448131	Quichotte : a novel

1114330095	Radicals, resistance, and revenge : the left's insane plot to remake America
1117448034	The secrets we kept : a novel
1043667962	Stay hidden : a novel
1104345157	The summer of sunshine & Margot : a novel
1084725355	Suspicious minds : the first official Stranger things novel
1112221306	The swallows : a novel
1112701125	Thank you for my service
1110000625	Thirteen : the serial killer isn't on trial : he's on the jury
1085564902	Trapped
1111735126	Trick mirror : reflections on self-delusion
1090845534	Two weeks
1088721715	Unforgettable you
1113923851	The vagina bible : the vulva and the vagina
1107698343	Wanderers : a novel
1030579011	The war on normal people : the truth about America's disappearing jobs and why universal basic income is our future
1032071373	We Meet Again : Timmy Failure Series, Book 3
1109985239	The Whisper Man
1053623548	Why not tonight
1050871228	Wild Fire
1086492146	Women in science : 50 fearless pioneers who changed the world